EPIN:85612B0018

ASBESTOS ABATEMENT, REINSULATION AND RELATED WORK, LEAD-BASED PAINT
ABATEMENT, AND MOLD REMEDIATION SERVICES, VARIOUS LOCATIONS

BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN

OPTIONAL PRE-BID CONFERNCE —9/28/12

ATTENDANCE SHEET/POTENTIAL BIDDERS

COMPANY NAME

Abax, Inc.
Accra Sheet Metal, LLC

ABC Contracting Inc.

Abtron Associates Corp.

Air Tech Lab Inc.

AWL Industries, Inc.

BNK Restoration Co. Inc.

BSV Technology, LLC
Eric Johnson
ETS Contracting Inc.

Envirobidnet.Com

Gannett Fleming Engineers & Architects

ISQFT

Joxs Construction Company

Kiss Construction Inc.
LEW Corp.

Onvia

Pinnacle Environmental
Prime Vendors

Reed Construction Data

Topline Contracting Inc.

PHONE NUMBER

718-784-2229
631-643-2100
718-729-2501
631-790-8114

n/a
718-388-5500, Ext. 104
973-478-4681
678-774-9064
866-585-7455
718-706-6300

n/a
516-364-4140, Ext. 1203
800-364-2059

914-263-5932
718-366-2090
908-654-8068
n/a
201-939-6565, Ext. 15
800-746-9554
800-910-6383

718-628-7865, Ext. 201
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ATTENDANCE SHEET/POTENTIAL BIDDERS

COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER

WRS Environmental Services, Inc. 631-924-8111, Ext. 105
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